
Group A Group B
1 Lady Valor 4 Rebels FC
2 Princeton Prime Co-ed 5 Clarksville Jets
3 Blitz 6 Valor Navy

7 Valor Gray

Game # Time Date Home Visitor Result
34 6:20 PM Monday, January 13, 2025 Valor Navy Rebels FC 1-9
36 6:20 PM Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Princeton Prime Blitz 0-10
35 7:10 PM Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Clarksville Jets Valor Gray 8-2
33 7:10 PM Thursday, January 16, 2025 Lady Valor Princeton Prime 7-1
38 6:20 PM Monday, January 20, 2025 Clarksville Jets Valor Navy 5-0
39 7:10 PM Monday, January 20, 2025 Lady Valor Blitz 6-4
37 7:10 PM Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Rebels FC Valor Gray 11-1
48 6:20 PM Thursday, January 23, 2025 Clarksville Jets Blitz 5-2
40 4:50 PM Saturday, January 25, 2025 Valor Navy Valor Gray 3-6
41 5:40 PM Saturday, January 25, 2025 Rebels FC Princeton Prime 10-0
44 6:20 PM Monday, January 27, 2025 Valor Navy Blitz 5-1
43 7:10 PM Monday, January 27, 2025 Princeton Prime Clarksville Jets 0-10
42 7:10 PM Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Lady Valor Rebels FC 2-7
46 6:20 PM Monday, February 3, 2025 Rebels FC Clarksville Jets 3-5
45 7:10 PM Monday, February 3, 2025 Valor Gray Blitz 3-5
47 7:10 PM Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Lady Valor Valor Navy 5-3
60 6:20 PM Thursday, February 6, 2025 Princeton Prime Valor Gray 1-11
57 7:10 PM Thursday, February 6, 2025 Valor Navy Clarksville Jets 2-3
50 6:20 PM Monday, February 10, 2025 Lady Valor Valor Gray 6-7
49 7:10 PM Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Princeton Prime Valor Navy 0-10
51 6:20 PM Thursday, February 13, 2025 Rebels FC Blitz 7-2
59 7:10 PM Thursday, February 13, 2025 Lady Valor Clarksville Jets 2-4
56 6:20 PM Monday, February 17, 2025 Valor Gray Rebels FC 3-6
52 7:10 PM Monday, February 17, 2025 Princeton Prime Lady Valor 1-6
55 6:20 PM Thursday, February 20, 2025 Princeton Prime Blitz 0-10
53 7:10 PM Thursday, February 20, 2025 Clarksville Jets Valor Gray 3-3
58 6:20 PM Monday, February 24, 2025 Lady Valor Blitz 3-3
54 7:10 PM Monday, February 24, 2025 Rebels FC Valor Navy 7-2

108 7:10 PM Monday, March 3, 2025 Blitz (2A) Prime (3A) 12-3
109 7:10 PM Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Clarksville Jets (1B) VALOR navy (4B)
110 8:00 PM Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Rebels FC (2B) VALOR Gray (3B)
111 5:30 PM Friday, March 7, 2025 Lady Valor (1A) Blitz (2A) Champ
112 6:30 PM Friday, March 7, 2025 WG109 WG110 Champ
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